
Contact Information 
NOAA Restoration Center, Northwest and Alaska Region Staff 

Name  Title  Phone   Email  Geographic Focus/Areas of Interest 
Jennifer Steger  Northwest and Alaska Regional 

Supervisor 
(206) 526‐4363 
 

Jennifer.Steger@noaa.gov 
 

 

Alaska 
Erika Ammann  Fish Biologist Management  (907) 271‐5118  Erika.Ammann@noaa.gov   South‐central and Arctic Alaska, Marine Debris, 

DARRP** 
K. Koski  Fish Habitat Restoration Ecologist  (907) 586‐7471  K.Koski@noaa.gov   
Eric Rothwell  Hydrologist  (907) 271‐1937  Eric.Rothwell@noaa.gov  South‐central Alaska, hydrologic processes and fish 

passage 
Oregon/Idaho 
Megan Callahan 
Grant 

Marine Habitat Resource Specialist, 
CRP* Program Coordinator 

(503) 231‐2213  Megan.Callahan‐
Grant@noaa.gov  

Lower Columbia and Willamette Rivers, DARRP 
(Portland Harbor)  

Megan Hilgart  Habitat Restoration Specialist  (503) 231‐6848  Megan.Hilgart@noaa.gov   Southern Oregon and Oregon Coast, Fish Passage 
Lauren Senkyr  Habitat Restoration Specialist  (503) 231‐2110  Lauren.Senkyr@noaa.gov    Eastern Oregon and Idaho,  Outreach, Socio‐

economic Monitoring 
Washington 
Paul Cereghino  Restoration Ecologist  (360) 902‐2603  Paul.R.Cereghino@noaa.gov  Puget Sound 
John Floberg  Marine Habitat Resource Specialist   (206) 526‐4274  John.R.Floberg@noaa.gov   Puget Sound, DARRP, Long‐term Stewardship 
Polly Hicks  Restoration Ecologist 

 
(206) 526‐4861  Polly.Hicks@noaa.gov   Skagit, Elwha, and Interior Columbia Basins, 

Hydrologic Reconnection, Monitoring and Evaluation 
Laurel Jennings  Program Planning and Evaluation 

Specialist 
(206) 526‐4601  Laurel.Jennings@noaa.gov   Environmental Compliance on DARRP cases, Shellfish 

Restoration 
John Kern  DARRP** Program Coordinator  (206) 526‐6029  John.Kern@noaa.gov   Puget Sound, DARRP 
Jason Lehto  Marine Habitat Resource Specialist  (206) 526‐4670  Jason.A.Lehto@noaa.gov   Snohomish and Stillaguamish Basins, DARRP 
Amy Turner  Administrative Support Specialist  (206) 526‐4567  Amy.J.Turner@noaa.gov    
Rob Wolotira  Senior Consultant  (206) 526‐4360  Robert.Wolotira@noaa.gov  DARRP cases throughout the Northwest 
Jim Wright  Environmental Engineer  (206) 526‐4583  Jim.Wright@noaa.gov   Engineering review of Fish Passage projects, 

Construction management 
 
*CRP‐ Community‐based Restoration Program 
**DARRP‐ Damage Assessment, Remediation, and Restoration Program 
 


